A IMMODILI		1)	Neb3 / ILK	ĸ A
INS. CASE OWNE	ER:	CC } /AIG1801 7710	1 140637 D	AC:
-	NAZ	ASSIGNMENT		HINW
Surveyor,	14 " 4	DOI: 5 3 (00	Date / Time :	1 2 0
			Registered in Merimen	: b + 118
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE	-n > F	1 206V60	121.11.
Insured Vehicle N	No. GXT	503 K Claim	No. : 1 7 7 7 7 7 7	77 0 44
Name of Insured	12 57 100 W	TION PRELIED UNTERTINE Policy	1/00/450	1749-13
	8 <u>29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 </u>			
Insured Tel No.	A		The	
Excess Sec II :S		D,O.A: U7 W Place	of Accident : TPE	
Is driver the own		Nature of Accident :		
If NO. Driver N	ame / Age : TPW 4E	Ma Gum orgi	A REPORT: (Y) / NO ; TP GL/	
Driver Te			ed Liability: % Fin	tal ? Yes / No
SHD 43	756			
8				
INSRS: 0	Willer II	Transfer 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	RS:	INSRS:
D-/T	1 /	SP: WS	T) /T	WSP:
Tel: Liability:	WY H Te		bility:	Tel: Liability:
RMKS:	[\n -1/]	TO COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE P	KS:	RMKS:
Date/ Time		1111	No.	normo.
Date Time	SKIDVONG	-x (x sents	STAGE	DATE/PIC
(XX)	7337354335	30.73.7	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE
111			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
White			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW
William	-		Notification ltr (if non-pic Call OI: Sen	The second second
13.7.18 € 331	ECHURD OLD COMPO	MY CONFIRMED ACODEM, OID RE	-	017 1-g-16
14-1110 - 200	BADED TP. MADE		a re	ist: Hundler Typist
		NO BEATE.	Notification ltr (if non-pic	
	The second	wo. pagent. I	After call ltr to Ol:	V .
			Authorisation To Act:	V
			Releine Voucber:	7
			Final Repair Bill:	~
		'8100	Car Rental Invoice:	V.
		AUG 2018	Towing Invoice	
		-n 2 3 H	LTA / GIA :	
	-051	VED 2 3 MUG 2010	Medical Bill:	
	BEUL.		PIR:	
	100		Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion:
			LOD	
RELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time: -	Sent By: -	Payment Breakdown Fe	orm:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	is Date time.	Schi By	Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time: 9-7-18	Confirm with: Inn KE	Confirm by: MNA	
epair Cost: US	Proposition and the Company of the C	3 days) Reduction: 51 %		ail V Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 15-8-18	Confirm with Gersun	Email Cal	
inal Liability		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 37	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	it.
epair Cost: اکما اوا		DID REAR END		
oss of Rental (LOR):	ss 491.13 (4.5 days) × > 109.14	GINDW.	187
oss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (S	x days)	2011	
oss of Income (LOI):	ss 225.00 (s 50	x 4.5 days)	0.1413	
OR only 1.OU onl	The second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the sec	LOR + LO [Tick only one]		
IA/LTA Search	557.49		40.144	and the state of t
fedical:	SS =	Park Mount Vi Form Park	1) Claim status: Norma	
isbursement: egal Cost	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:	
otal:	S\$3.69.63	Global Sum SS:	3) Survey fee:	P3X0.4.450
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 15.8-18	Confirm with: CEC+U+P .	Email Cal	
iyee 1:	ss 3.6n.62	Name 1: (6P)ORTOEVARO EPGINEES		
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	my line the	
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:		

gurryor	NA2 REF: AI	(m		
	ASS	IGNMENT		
From: .	Date:	Veh No:	240 4535G	Yr Regn: 25 qc+ 20
Estimated Cos		Type; M.Car		Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS	/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck	/ Trailer or	
To Inspect Vel	hicle No:	Make:	lyunoft sonAl	n c.c 1991
at Workshop n	n/s	Colour	BLUE	A/C: Insured Std NI NA
of		Sp.Reading	114,878	T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:		
Policy No.		C/No:	1CMHETUIVA	ncA830970
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: G	Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	nt
Sum Insured;	Excess:	Steering: (no	rder / Jammed / Leaked	d/Burnt or
(Client's Rec	cord)	Brake: Inor	rder / Jammed / Leaker	d/Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil	SRim / STD A/Rim	or
		Tyre Size:	F: 2/5	160 FIL
(Policy Cond	lition)		R:	
Remark: The v	veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / E	XNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repa	ir at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOR	O or NE	STLAKE.
Bal, or Market	Value: X X X	Front		Rear
DAC Accident	Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal.	6 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR See	en: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 4//	7/18	D.O.I. 5/7/18
Lum Sum:	≫ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held a	t FOUR L	OJANL
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Dama	ges : Frt / Rear / O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN / OUT			
Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C /	Chassis frame / Bod	y Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time	Action / Instruction			A16 C/S
1/9/18	FINALIZED LUM! SUM REPAIR	to Im	/3 DAYS	#/tr C/3
17.7 (1.9	PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	PZ	13 DHOD	
	(RD).+ 3,824.36 51/1)			
	10.44			
		VIII		
ate/Time, File Pas	s to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repa	dr. 2	
		Resurvey No.		Survey Fee:
ale/Time, File Ret				Transportation:
	Add Fee	: Site In	sp (\$)S + RSSI
		: Intervie	ew (\$) Photos
eport Form	at:	: Tech. !	nvs (\$) Others
ump Sum /		: Weeke	end (\$)
			10.30	TOTAL

REF:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18012	319/Neb3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 06-07-2018	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	GX 7503K	Veh. Inspected	SHD 4535G
	Policy No.	The second of th	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/07/2018
2.	Marie III	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	2	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	04/07/2018	Inspection Date	05/07/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
	~	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	

OMFORTDELGRO

I member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddart Busin Broudpoin (7970) Marillon - HS 0363 6350 Paramon - 63 5250 9770

Workshops 54 Linging Devik Singapore \$1600 361 Sin Ming Drive Singapore \$1600 361 Sin Ming Drive Singapore \$1600

Date/Time: 05:07:2018 15:28

Page : 1

JOB CARD Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 Sales Order: JC NO.: 305183879 REGN NO. SHID4535G MILEAGE TOMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD FUEL MAKE: 7010045 HYUNDAI TOMER NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE E.....1/2 MODEL Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 SONATA 65508755 YR OF MANU. 25.10.2012 (FI) (O) TARGET DATE (P) CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMCA830470 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: COUNT CARD NO. Accident Date: 04.07.2018 NATURE: 3P 04.07.2018 S/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION CKED & PASSED OUT BY:

wiedgement Slip

No.

SHD4535G

SERVICE ADVISOR

LKE

Signature/Date

Vehicle No.:

Exit Pass

SHD4535G

of Service Advisor

Name of Service Advisor

Date

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

eturned to Service Reception upon collection

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 4535G

Boot Lid

Boot Lid Lock Upper Boot Lid Lock Lower Boot Lid Sonata Plate

Boot Lid Hyundai Plate

Rear Bumper Reinforcement

Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH)

Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker

Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor

Labour Charge

Spray Painting Charge

Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor

MAZ LKK

517/18 1615

Panel Beating

Wiring Charge

Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo

Boot Lid 'H' Emblem

Boot Lid CRDI Plate Boot Lid Lamp (LH)

Rear Bumper

Rear Bumper Clip Rear Bumper Sponge Rear Bumper Under Cover

Tail Lamp (LH) Rear Panel

Rear Panel Garnish

MAKE

Qty

MODEL

: HYUNDAI SONATA

Parts Description/ Labour

HE/Na3

Unit Price

\$ \$

\$

\$

S

S

38.00

2 651. 3

2/33,49

100.00

11035 11

S

5,524.26

Solsum

DATE 5/7/2018 12:49

Type

P	HG
mount	
1,349.50	DI
132.10	KSUC
30.30	x suc
43.60	/alc
24.20	MLC
26.10	/ALC
22.70	/nu
230.20	/ Crack
578.40	
483.30	
22.00	Jacc.
137.40	X SUC
185.80	BT
76.00	scally
344.00	NOSE_
391.80	X suc
95.80	/cack
4,173.20	
834.64	
3,338.56	
	,
30.00	Nett Au
	Nett welder
	Nett ALC
200.00	Nett /
415.70	
850.00	400
750.00	400
50.00	70
120.00	20
1,770.00	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Adknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

Date:

SUB TOTAL LESS 20%

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

To display damaged port(s) during resurvey
 Peris prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey a on a "Without Prejudice" beats
 No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RF) apairer of the following: §

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 4535G

MAKE

DATE 5/7/2018 12:49

dsm. Alg

DDEL	: HYUNDAI SONATA		HICE	_	1	110
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount	
	Boot Lid			S	1,349.50	1/1
	Boot Lid Lock Upper			\$	132.10	Water Control
	Boot Lid Lock Lower			S	30.30	XZI
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate			5	43.60	100
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate			S	24.20	10
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem			S	26.10	10
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate			S	22.70	10
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH)			S	230.20	14
	Rear Bumper			\$	578.40	/ea
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	483.30	3
	Rear Bumper Clip			\$	22.00	3/
	Rear Bumper Sponge			S	137.40	3
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			s	185.80	/B
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH)		\$ 38.00	8	76.00	1800
	Tail Lamp (LH)			8	344.00	
	Rear Panel			\$	391.80	100
1	Rear Panel Garnish			9	95.80	5.5
			7 654.34	D	93.00	V CG
	SUB TOTAL		2,654.30 -2020 2,123.44	-		1
	LESS 20%		-20%	2	4,173.20	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		a length	- 2	834.64	-
			2,165.44	3	3,338.56	
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker					
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor		4	5	30.00	533504155
- 1	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo		415.70	\$	135.70	
V .			2 200000	S	50.00	
_	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$ 100.00	\$	200.00	Nett
				S	415.70	
- 1	Labour Charge Panel Beating					
	I STATE OF THE STA		840	3	850.00	400
	Spray Painting Charge			2	750.00	400
1.	Wiring Charge		3,379.14	5	50.00	20
ľ	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		- 20%	\$	120.00	20
	NAZ LEK TOTAL LABOUR		2,703.31	\$	1,770.00	
	5/7/18 1615 ESTIMATE TOTAL			6	5 524 26	
	山 料2,700 ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	5,524.26	
	3 days					
	After apair photo	2				
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the					
Įŧ	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveye	or appoint	ed by the insurance com	pany	2	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our J							DelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Date		4	09/0	7/18		59 Loya	ng Drive: Singapore 50896 46 8156
FINA	LIZAT	ION FO	RM			7 ax. 03	-0.00
To	: _		LH	KK		Fax:	
Attn	: M	lr	1	NAZ			
Vehic	de Reg	No.	SHD4535G	CTPL		-	04.07.18
The	survey	and esti	mates of the repa	airs of the above-men	itioned vehicle a	re as follows:-	
1.	The	repair job	shall bill to:		AIG	***	GX7503K
2.	The	finalized	amount shall be				
	(a)	Spare	Parts after List of	liscount			
	(b)	Labou	r Charges				
		Total	for Part-By-Par	t Repair Cost			
	le \	Lumns	sum Repair (if ap	nlicable)			
	(0,)	Total f	or Lumpsum rep	air cost after Less:	20%		\$2,700.00
		Final I	Lumpsum Repa	air cost			\$2,700.00
4.	We s	shall tre orking d	ays	nount as Correct an	d Confirmed if		
4.	We s 7 wo Than	shall tree rking da nk you fo	at the above an	nount as Correct an	od Confirmed if W	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount	
4.	We s 7 wo Than	shall treating dank you fo	at the above an ays r your assistance	e.	od Confirmed if W fin	there is no repected on the establishment of the es	timates and
4.	We s 7 wo Than Sign: Nam	shall treaterking dank you for	at the above an ays r your assistance	e.	od Confirmed if W fin	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	
4.	We s 7 wo Than	shall tre orking di nk you fo ature :	at the above an ays r your assistance LIM KWOK ENG 62148316	e.	od Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the est alized amount	timates and
4.	We s 7 wo Than Sign: Nam	shall tre orking di nk you fo ature :	at the above an ays r your assistance	e.	od Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the est alized amount	timates and
5.	We s 7 wo Than Sign: Nam Tel Fax	shall tre orking di nk you fo ature :	at the above an ays r your assistance LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156	e.	od Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the est alized amount	timates and
4. 5.	We s 7 wo Than Sign: Nam Tel Fax	shall tre orking dank you fo ature :	at the above an ays r your assistance LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156	e.	od Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the est alized amount	timates and
4. 5.	We s 7 wo Than Sign. Nam Tel Fax	shall tre- rking dank you for ature :	at the above an ays r your assistance LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156	e. 3	W fin	e confirm the estalized amount gnature : the : Confirm By	timates and
4. 5.	We s 7 wo Than Sign: Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall tre- orking di nk you fo ature : e : !	at the above analys r your assistance LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156	e. 3	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the estalized amount gnature : the : Confirm By	Fig. 17/18
For (We s 7 wo Than Sign: Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall tre- orking di nk you fo ature : ne : ituse Or Item Rate P/D Income I	at the above analys r your assistance LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156	e. 3	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the estalized amount gnature : the : Confirm By	Fig. 17/18
1. R 2. L 3. S 4. L	We s 7 wo Than Sign. Nam Tel Fax Officia ental F oss of urvey	shall tre- orking di nk you fo ature: e : I Use Or Item Rate P/D Income I Fees arch Fees (or, if applic	the above analys r your assistance LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156 nity Paid	e. 3	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the estalized amount gnature : the : Confirm By	Fig. 17/18



e-Services (/content/policehubhome/homepage.html)

Log in +

Status of Driving Licence

Qualified Driving Licence

Qualified Driving Licence Number \$2701295G

Status of Qualified Driving

Valid

Licence

Class(es) of Qualified Driving

3

Licence

Expiry Date

Valid for life unless revoked, suspended or disqualified

Provisional Driving Licence

You are not a valid Provisional Driving Licence Holder.

HOME (https://www.police.gov.sg/)
ABOUT US (https://www.police.gov.sg/about-us)
SGSECURE (https://www.police.gov.sg/sgsecure)
I-WITNESS (https://www.police.gov.sg/iwitness)
COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES (https://www.police.gov.sg/community-programme)
RESOURCES (https://www.police.gov.sg/resources)
NEWS & PUBLICATIONS (https://www.police.gov.sg/news-and-publications)
JOIN US (https://www.police.gov.sg/join-us)
FAQS (https://va.ecitizen.gov.sg/cfp/CustomerPages/SPF/explorefaq.aspx)
CONTACT US (https://www.police.gov.sg/content/contact-us)
E-FEEDBACK (/content/policehubefeedback/efeedback.html)
SITEMAP (https://www.police.gov.sg/sitemap)

Privacy Statement (https://www.police.gov.sg/content/privacy-statement) | Terms of Use (https://www.police.gov.sg/content/terms-of-use) . © 2018 Singapore Police Force, A Member of The Home Team (https://www.mha.gov.sg).



59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor

Singapore 508969

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Ref :

T 0718 / SHD4535G /CL(st)

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Your Ref:

#07-16

Date 16-Jul-18

CHARTIS Buliding

78 Shenton Way

Singapore 079120

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Filosimilie +65 6280 9755

www.cdge.com.sq

Workshops

Braddell

Singapore 579701

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508959

Sin Mina 383 Sin Ming Drive Singipore 575717

320 Ubi Road

24 Senoto Loop Singapore 758156

7 Sunget Kadut Way Singapore 728791

Singapore 758737

Yishun 501 Yishun Industrial Park A

Sungei Kadut

Senoko

Dear Sir SHD4535G YOUR INSURED GX 7503K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI AND OTHER ON 04.07.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHD4535G which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle 45 Plandam Road The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from Singapore 408649 the damage to the vehicle.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving GX 7503K we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

2,889.00 Cost of Repair 1 \$ 2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 109.14 per day \$ 545.70 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) \$ GIA / LTA Search Fees S 7.49 \$ 5 GIA / Police Report Fees . Towing / Medical / Transporation

S \$ 3,442.19 Sub Total:

4

pcs.

HIRER'S CLAIM

5 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days S 400.00 Total Claims: \$ 3,842.19

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs:

b) LTA search slip/s of : GX 7503K

c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHD4535G

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

> (X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene () Certificate of Insurance

() Witness statement/s (x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 1 August 2018 12:56 PM

To:

'KWLAI8@SINGNET.COM.SG'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 7503K AND SHD 4535G ON 04/07/2018

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18012319/Neb3

01 AUG 2018

GENERATION AIRCOND CONTRACTOR PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 7503K AND SHD 4535G ON 04/07/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF) X X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHD4535G , GY7503K

ON 04-Jul-18 20:30

ALONG

TPE TWDS SLE BEFORE PUNGGOL EXIT

1 / We

NG HEOW CHEONG TONY (Hirer) NRIC No.: S02824011

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHD4535G

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

05-Jul-2018

Name of Hirer

NG HEOW CHEONG TONY

Hirer NRIC

S0282401I

Signature :

Address

856 TAMPINES STREET 82 #03-261

520856

Contact No.

98253890

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$2,889.00 (Repair Cost), \$\$716.13 (Loss of \$\$2,889.00 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\$HD 4535G that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\$04/07/2018 (date) along TPE TWDS SLE BEFORE PUNGGOL EXIT (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\$GX 7503K.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 05/07/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHD 4535G</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or reutal and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHD 4535G (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

	1 5 AL	16-2018
Dated this	(day) of	(month) 20 (year)
LKK	MNA	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BILADOELL/ROAD SINGAPORE 579701
Signed by appointed so	urveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of COMFORIDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

265 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 6363 5250 Facsimile + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

55 Loyang Orive Singapore 508090 24 Seroko Loop Singapore 758168 363 Sin Mag Orive Singapore 575717 7 Sungai Kudul Way Gingapore 736791 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609080 501 Yahan Industrial Pank A Singapore 789732 320 Lts Road 3 Sc

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VKHCLK NO SHD4535G

TNV. NO/DATK 91383483 11.07.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305183879

MODKI. SONATA ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG

25, 10, 2012

CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMCA830470

JOB TYPE

Description: 3P 04.07.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt. Add GS'I' @

7.000

2,700.00

2,889.00 Total Invoice amount

KATHERINETAN 11.07.2018 16:15:24

Issued by Repair Ty

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT OF THE COMPANY DOES NOT NIGHT FROM THE CURTOMES. THE COMPANY WILL STEAT THIS INVESCE A

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDELGRO

Head Office:

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18070120

Date: 11 July 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

04/07/2018 @ 20:30 hrs

ALONG

TPE TWDS SLE BEFORE PUNGGOL EXIT

INVOLVING

GX7503K

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD4535G (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NG HEOW CHEONG TONY IC NO S0282401I a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$109.14 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

DATE	SH045359	NAII EAGE DEADING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	RATED (TIME)	DATE	
, /	NAME OF DRIVER	WILLAGE DEADING	(KM)	FROM	OT	1	
81/1/50	Accident >		Loyang 1035	1035		Lim Kwok Eng	
81/1/60	Repair		7		1245		
•							



Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

GX7503K 04 Jul 2018 / 20:30:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

SUD 4535 G

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	ıs	
Main	06 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		05 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,700.00 Edit Estima		-	700.00 w Rpt		Repo	ling for ort scel Case	Survey
3	Main	∏ R	eference	Clai	m Det	ails	$\neg \Gamma$	Document	s	1_	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	GENERAT	TON AIRCOND C	ONTRACTOR PTE	LTD, Co. Reg	. No.:	B3190	68/00E				
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, O	o. Reg. No.: 19	93038	21R					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHD453	5G		Di	ate of I	Loss:		8 20:00 - ;59 s and 9 Days Fror	n LTA Re	g Date (N	fan Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 622	6260556SG			licy/Co		010045024	49			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GX7503K				licy No laimar		MCOM0018	5			
				The second secon	cess:						
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyang I	irive, 5	50896	9 Loyang -	Tel: 6214 8300			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6	419-30	000	[Handled b	y Wui, Shawn-k	() Shawr	ıkaijye.W	/ul@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634761	00						
Adjuster:	17/07/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [H	andled	by M	uhammad	Nazril Bin Abdu	llah] [Final R	tpt due
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	IIA W	Compos	e Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ⊟				v	iew All	Search Tasks (Create Nev	v Task	Complete
Due Date No results.		Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Cre	ated On	Done?

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHD4535G (6226260556SG) [GX7503K] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jul 4 2018 8:00PM [GENERATION AIRCOND CONTRACTOR PTE LTD] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/07/18 17:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	3
11	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	3
12	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	5302005	3
		1		Load JPG	-
13	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/07/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	09/07/18 17:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	(M)
16	09/07/18 17:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
17	09/07/18 17:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
Doc	umentation		1 per	page [V]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[2]00	Thumbnail	
1	06/07/18 17:26	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	1
2	06/07/18 17:26	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	01/08/18 12:57	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	29/08/18 12:49	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	29/08/18 12:49	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	29/08/18 12:49	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	29/08/18 12:49	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	29/08/18 12:49	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/07/18 14:39	OID Driving license status	0	Load JPG	V
2	06/07/18 14:40	OI report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	,

Preview

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM	
I E MINI	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

ehicle No: GX7503K (Insd veh)		Model:		10	HYUNDAI SONATA 2.0 (A)				
	SHD4535G (TP veh) ent: 04/07/2018								
Date of Accident:									
01110 0 0							1		
Global Sum Settlement : [] Yes			1 21	[X]	No				
Repair Estimate				: \$		5,910.96			
Final Repair Cost				: \$		2,889.00		207070	
Loss of Use				:\$		225.00			s at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)				: \$		491.13	4.50	day	5
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			: \$		7.49			
Others:				: \$		0.00			
				: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m			: \$		3,612.62			
Is Third Party Wor pelow) A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Wo	rkshop:			ed Liability			and the second s
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	egistere	orksh	rkshop: op: _(%)		Agre BOL 27 Asse	A Applicabl 7 essed Liabil	e: Yes/-l	No—B	OLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	egistere	orksh	rkshop: op: _(%)		Agre BOL 27 Asse	A Applicabl 7 essed Liabil	e: Yes/-l	No—B	OLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Wo	orksho	rkshop: op: _(%) d only for	chain	Agre BOL 27 Asse	A Applicabl 7 essed Liabil ns and for ca	e: Yes/-l	No—B	OLA Scenario No:(%) DLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction (1) ComfortDelGreen	tered Wo	orksho	rkshop: op: _(%) d only for	chain	Agre BOL 27 Asse	A Applicabl 7 essed Liabil ns and for co	e: Yes/-l	No—B	OLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability: * Assessed Liability: * ComfortDelGro	tered Wo	orksho	rkshop: op: _(%) d only for	chain	Agre BOL 27 Asse	A Applicable 7 essed Liabile as and for columns : \$: \$	e: Yes/-l	No—B	OLA Scenario No:(%) DLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability: * Payment Instruction ComfortDelGround ComfortDelGround A) For Non GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability: * ComfortDelGround ComfortDel	tered Wo	orksho	rkshop: op: _(%) d only for	chain	Agre BOL 27 Asse	A Applicabl 7 essed Liabil ns and for co	e: Yes/-l	No—B	OLA Scenario No:(%) DLA does not apply.
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Wo	orksho	rkshop: op: _(%) d only for	chain	Agre BOL 27 Asse	A Applicable 7 essed Liabile as and for columns : \$: \$	e: Yes/-l	No—B	OLA Scenario No:(%) DLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18012319/NEB3Q2

29/08/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

0100450249 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SHD4535G No:

Insured Vehicle No: GX7503K

Date of Loss:

04/07/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 6226260556SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD4535G

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA, 2.0 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: D4EAC197318

Reg. Date: Colour

25/10/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Odometer:

KMHET41VMCA830470 114878 km

Engine Capacity:

1991 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Right Side:

West Lake 6 mm West Lake 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 6 mm West Lake 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,754.26	2,539.14	1,215.12	32.37
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,770.00	840.00	930.00	52.54
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,524.26	3,379.14	2,145.12	38.83
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,700.00		
(S\$)	5,524.26	2,700.00	2,824.26	51.12
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	386.70	189.00	197.70	51.12
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,910.96	2,889.00	3,021.96	51.12
+ Loss of Use (4.5 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	225.00		
+ Car Rental (4.5 x S\$1	+ Car Rental (4.5 x S\$109.14/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,612.62		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/07/2018

Date Inspected:

05/07/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOT LID	Dented	1,349.50 FL	*1,349.50 FL
2	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Serviceable	132.10FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Serviceable	30.30 FL	*-FL
4	1		*BOOT LID SONATA PLATE	Necessary	43.60 FL	*43.60 FL
5	1		*BOOT LID HYUNDAI PLATE	Necessary	24.20 FL	*24.20 FL
6	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	26.10 FL	*26.10 FL
7	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	22.70 FL	*22.70 FL
8	1		*BOOT LID LAMP (LH)	Cracked	230.20 FL	*230.20 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER	Cracked	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	483.30 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	137.40 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Bent	185.80 FL	*185.80 FL
14	2		*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH)	Scratched	76.00 FL	*76.00 FL
15	1		*TAIL LAMP (LH)	Serviceable	344.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR PANEL	Serviceable	391.80 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Cracked	95.80 FL	*95.80 FL
18	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
19	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Not Working	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
20	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
21	2		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F#Fra	nchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	CL T-1-1/C6)	4 500 00	2.070.00
			Liet H Dit L H 2	Sub Total (S\$)	4,588.90	3,070.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2	0.00/20.00% (S\$)	834.64	530.86
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,754.26	2,539.14

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	850.00	400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	750.00	400.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
4	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,770.00	840.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >